
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2016 - 2017

Ms. Jeannie Smith Administrative 5176 jeanniesmith@tntech.edu 2019

Ms. Kathryn Rust Faculty 5055 krust@tntech.edu 2019

Dr. James Baier Faculty 5034 jbaier@tntech.edu 2019

Ms. Valerie Greenwood Administrative 5037 vpetty@tntech.edu 2019

Dr. James Monroe Stewart Faculty 5072 jmstewart@tntech.edu 2018

Mrs. Jadwiga Dolzycki Faculty 5031 jdolzycki@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Jessica Matson Faculty 5015 jmatson@tntech.edu 2018

Mrs. Stephanie Adams Faculty 5066 sjadams@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Richard Barns Administrative 5016 rbarns@tntech.edu 2018

Mrs. Katie Williams Administrative 5156 kwilliams@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Colleen Hays Faculty 5061 chays@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Charlie Macke Administrative 5016 cmacke@tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Regina Lee Faculty 5066 rlee@tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Hank Duvier Faculty 5171 hduvier@tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Harry Ingle Administrative 5005 hingle@tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Ethan Waller Student elwaller42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Sam Broady Student broady404@gmail.com 2017

Mr. Justin Ladd Student jdladd42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Bria Ramsey Student bmramsey42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Misti Ray Student mrray42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Jacob Tweedy Student jatweedy42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Brittney Herman Student mbherman42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Ali Lannom Student amlannom42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Ed Boucher

     STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE
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